Dräger Flame 2350 (UV&IR)
Flame Detection
The Dräger Flame 2350 combines UV and IR sensors for the detection
of hydrocarbon-based fires. This combination of sensors offers you more
security and fewer false alarms.
Enclosure made of stainless steel SS 316L
Heated window
2x Cable entries

FM 3260
CE marking EMI/RFI protected to EN 61326-3 and EN 61000-6-3
Ordering Information
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-111SC) 68 13 925
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-211SC) 68 13 926
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-212SC) 68 13 927
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-311SC) 68 13 928
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-312SC) 68 13 929
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-111AC) 68 13 945
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-211AC) 68 13 946
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-212AC) 68 13 947
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-311AC) 68 13 948
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-312AC) 68 13 949
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-112SF) 68 13 966
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-212SF) 68 13 967
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-312SF) 68 13 968
Accessories
Dräger Flame Simulator FS-1200 (UV&IR,UV) 68 13 974
Dräger Flame 2xx0 Air Shield 68 13 977
Dräger Flame 2xx0 Duct Mount 68 13 978